0,80 m
30 de Junio de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) (A Dos fases)

Pista / Arena: None
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10

11

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BRANDY
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

KRISHNA DE SISSE
NONE / NONE /1998 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / SF

FOLTAIR
COLTAIRE Z / URQUELLE /
2010 / GELDING / TORDA /

LUSIT

TURBO STAR
NONE / NONE / 1998 / MALE
/ PALOMINO / PONI S.I.

URANUS DE MILON
KANTJE'S ADMIRAAL /
HERMINE DE MILON / 2008
/ GELDING / CASTANA /
CRUZ

BLUE EYES DE JC
NONE / NONE /2017 /
FEMALE / ALBINO / CRUZ

ARUME DAS TORRES
CONQUISTADOR / LILY
MARLENE / 2017 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / CDE

OLIVIA
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CRUZ

FLAMINCA G MOLINO
GHORAK / FLAVIA G
MOLINOX FLAMING STAR /
2011 / FEMALE / ALAZANA /
CDE

CADETE CEM
NONE / NONE / 2011/
GELDING / NEGRO / CRUZ

LATIGO QUIN

None

L.A.C.

145473

159675

123054

42121

149893

145683

152625

159668

130735

137187

164966

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PASTRANA MARTIN,
Alba
NATALIA CARRETERO
ROJO / NONE

HUELGA CAO, Olaya

NATALIA CARRETERO
ROJO / NONE

MATA MARTINEZ,
Claudia
NONE / GABRIEL
ANTONIO SANTOS
MIRANDA

VILLALBA VIDAL,
Marta
PEDRO AYAN TORRES /
NONE

VINA SANCHEZ,
Ines
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / NONE

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Sara
JUAN SEBASTIAN
JUNQUERA DEL CUETO
/ NONE

DE LA HUERGA
NECHAEVA, Rosa
Daniela
JAVIER DE LA HUERGA
SAN MARTIN / NONE

OREJAS GONZALEZ,
Barbara
ANGELA MARIA
GONZALEZ CARVALHO
/ ALEJANDRO LASO
FERNANDEZ

PEREZ GONZALEZ,
Paula
GENETICA MOLINO II SL
/ GENETICA MOLINO Il
SL

ARTIME VALDES,
Carmen
CARMEN VALDES
LOBATO / ENRIQUE
GALLARDO

DE LA HUERGA

L.D.N.

248421

196914

300738

262765

302856

153666

322605

296091

163876

276335

322600
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